
331,8782490.04/2

279,4442490.04/3

1,243,4322380.04/8

631,0302380.04/9

505,9792380.04/10

982,4482315.04/11

1,942,0022350.04/12

572,5192295.04/15

876,7572225.04/16

726,3752200.04/17

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

629,1892200.04/18

932,5472120.04/19

484,1382110.04/22

577,5932135.04/23

669,1402195.04/24

340,6002195.04/25

491,9582185.04/26

305,0052200.04/29

230,7432185.04/30

344,9102170.05/2

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

844,1172215.05/3

286,1032250.05/6

357,3422280.05/7

369,7422235.05/8

369,9882205.05/9

209,4312230.05/10

426,6532240.05/13

654,4742300.05/14

560,3092260.05/15

523,9342310.05/16

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

OptoelectronicIndustry

2002/03/11Listing Date

In 1987,the foundation for LARGAN was formed in Taiwan. The company has experience and

technical capabilities in the design and manufacturing of lens components for digital cameras,

cell phones, scanners, projectors, optical mouse, etc. There are factories located in Taichung

Taiwan, Dongguan & Suzhou China.

Main Business

NT 1,334,681,970Capital

www.largan.com.twWebsite

Mr. Adam LinSpokesman

LARGAN PRECISION CO. LTD. Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/17

Optoelectronic

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 2335.0 | Low 2285.0 50.02310.0

ISIN Code:TW0003008009LARGAN PRECISION CO. LTD.

Closing Price



-113,746-13,591+23,0004/2

+25,383-1,656-37,9254/3

-315,250-42,155-55,3884/8

+73,232-49,347-46,0004/9

-24,666+5,123-81,2134/10

-468,883-85,431-8,7004/11

-57,451-11,445-6,2094/12

-94,324-40,143-109,8754/15

-169,879-67,037-148,0004/16

-176,441-73,650-65,1104/17

-55,864+18,103-78,0004/18

+28-32,165-87,0614/19

+64,033+12,117-58,0004/22

+36,248+11,983-62,0004/23

-29,510+27,472-49,0004/24

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+15,479+3,62304/25

+11,251+1,248+5,0004/26

-2,094+5,932-12,0004/29

-69,327+6,017+1254/30

-75,951+682-1,8615/2

+46,812+11,571+10,9495/3

+44,471+2,298+16,6555/6

+88,771+1,439+1285/7

-147,823-2,797-1,2005/8

-43,297+2,671-555/9

+12,486-364+2565/10

+226,219-1,532-202,0005/13

+254,732+9,952-79,7445/14

-96,042-38,444-53,7905/15

+178,155+20,393+6,5875/16

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



36,578,855210.7025,903,150150.3715,046,59586.516,119,03637.682019

31,693,767182.9023,127,342131.0315,215,80187.298,272,47750.102020

23,026,610139.2816,761,002100.9110,658,99661.696,502,66039.622021

27,826,702169.5222,658,485139.3712,962,75278.366,760,98241.302022

22,101,981134.1315,977,89996.938,932,67552.333,909,15124.642023

------7,429,86945.792024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

004/2

+5+24/3

+1+94/8

0+64/9

-404/10

+3+254/11

-5+524/12

004/15

+1+204/16

-1+214/17

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0-14/18

0-414/19

0-124/22

0-64/23

0-234/24

0-134/25

0+84/26

0+24/29

0+34/30

0+85/2

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0-35/3

0-55/6

0-25/7

0+125/8

0-95/9

0-45/10

005/13

0-95/14

0+515/15

+2+145/16

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



18.564/2

18.564/3

17.744/8

17.744/9

17.744/10

17.264/11

17.524/12

17.114/15

16.594/16

16.404/17

PE ratioDate

16.404/18

15.814/19

15.734/22

15.924/23

16.364/24

16.364/25

16.294/26

16.404/29

16.294/30

16.185/2

PE ratioDate

16.515/3

16.775/6

17.005/7

16.665/8

14.205/9

14.365/10

14.435/13

14.815/14

14.555/15

14.885/16

PE ratioDate

5,026,964,0002019/05

4,075,854,0002019/06

5,473,225,0002019/07

6,476,246,0002019/08

6,595,863,0002019/09

6,625,612,0002019/10

6,655,996,0002019/11

5,099,378,0002019/12

4,110,169,0002020/01

3,672,912,0002020/02

5,444,235,0002020/03

4,683,100,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

3,866,021,0002020/05

4,136,186,0002020/06

4,612,265,0002020/07

5,024,595,0002020/08

5,124,654,0002020/09

5,137,815,0002020/10

5,243,639,0002020/11

4,910,911,0002020/12

4,607,376,0002021/01

3,212,644,0002021/02

4,010,541,0002021/03

3,398,663,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

3,358,902,0002021/05

3,370,651,0002021/06

3,803,311,0002021/07

4,011,935,0002021/08

4,172,183,0002021/09

4,203,117,0002021/10

4,351,997,0002021/11

4,502,016,0002021/12

3,729,465,0002022/01

2,608,555,0002022/02

3,756,153,0002022/03

3,127,928,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

3,147,587,0002022/05

3,393,175,0002022/06

3,885,328,0002022/07

4,441,781,0002022/08

5,102,922,0002022/09

5,212,690,0002022/10

5,230,674,0002022/11

4,015,226,0002022/12

3,262,688,0002023/01

2,565,337,0002023/02

3,308,723,0002023/03

2,870,180,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

2,626,962,0002023/05

2,696,196,0002023/06

3,489,070,0002023/07

4,545,358,0002023/08

5,572,471,0002023/09

6,326,443,0002023/10

6,790,134,0002023/11

4,781,361,0002023/12

4,467,116,0002024/01

3,387,453,0002024/02

3,451,376,0002024/03

3,457,630,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.0000031.00000H1-2021

0.0000039.00000H2-2021

0.0000039.50000H1-2022

0.0000046.00000H2-2022

0.0000026.50000H1-2023

0.0000041.00000H2-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/04/03 15:25:05Largan will hold First Quarter 2024 Earnings Conference

2024/04/19 14:42:21Announcement of Date of Board Meeting to Approve First Quarter 2024 Consolidated Results

2024/04/22 14:30:53Announcement for Acquisition of Machinery

2024/04/29 14:36:05The Board resolved the consolidated financial report for the first quarter of 2024

2024/05/09 14:33:59Announcement of Purchase of Cathay Life Insurance Company, Ltd.113-2 USD Unsecured

Cumulative Subordinated Bond

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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